Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2019/2020
TTC Brauweiler (3301)
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Anlage
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim-Brauweiler
G 02234-83100 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Hallenadresse
Donatusstrasse 45, 50259 Pulheim
T 02234-83100 G 02234-899488 tc-brauweiler@netcologne.de

Sportwart/in

Wurm, Christiane
T 0177-7263259 wurm.christiane@t-online.de
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Junioren 18 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Ben Konig; T 02234698785

m 01729185485; t.koenig@koenig-events.de
Junioren 18 Il (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Deniz Téremis
m 01735388867; mehmet.toeremis@t-online.de
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Eady, Tobias
Konig, Ben

Brand, Christopher
Verhall, Ole
Toremis, Deniz
Winkelius, Tom
Brach, David Laurin
Kosel, Jakob
Brach, Tom Philipp
Pero, Daniel

Kosel, Leon
Wasserfuhr, Jayson
Steinbach, Nicolas
Paulke, Tom
Witzel, Nikolas
Kaulhausen, Kay
Lux, Joshua
Grittemeier, Mio
Bartels, Josh
Haarlammert, Gian Luca
Chetrari, Damian (ROU)
Andras, Tim
Klotzbucher, Glen
Kleemann, Luca
Goldschmidt, Ole
Colberg, Constantin
Sandforth, Ben
Mandelartz, Ben

ID-Nr.

10253953
10251370
10258578
10351372
10455615
10351389
10500573
10357366
10500574
10660554
10556315
10553495
10456942
10263338
10356999
10356997
10363580
10368007
10258629
10553748
10656940
10657215
10657240
10469542
10557027
10657216
10657135
10757799
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LK6,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
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LK15,0
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LK20,0
LK16,0
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LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
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